

Date:-August 20, 2024

To, **BSE Limited Listing Dept / Dept of Corporate Services** Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Kala Ghoda, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Security Code: 526544

Security ID: SCANPGEOM

ISIN:- INE967B01028

Sub: Forwarding Disclosure pursuant to Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 by the acquirer(s) and person(s) acting in concert of the company

Dear Sir/ Mam,

Pursuant to Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, would like to inform that the following acquirer(s) and person(s) acting in concert has provided a copy of the Disclosure to the Company dated August 16, 2024.

- Mentax Impex Pvt Ltd
- Blackberry Sarees Pvt Ltd
- Yogomaya Tradelink Pvt Ltd
- Gemzar Enterprises Pvt Ltd

It may be please noted that the above said acquirer(s) and person(s) acting in concert have also submitted their disclosure to the BSE by mail at corp.relations@bseindia.com.

We also forward the same for and on behalf of the Company for your reference only. Kindly arrange for hosting at the website of BSE.

Thanking you, Yours Truly,

For and behalf of **Scanpoint Geomatics Limited**

Kantilal Ladani Whole Time Director DIN:-00016171

CIN: U74110MH2008PTC187493

Date:- 15th August,2024

To, BSE Limited Mumbai

To, Scanpoint Geomatics Limited D-1016-1021, 10th floor, Swati Clover, Shilaj Circle, S. P. Ring Road, Shilaj, Ahmedabad, Daskroi, Gujarat, India, 380059.

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Regarding your email dated 8th August, 2024, we would like to address the disclosure of the holding of Blackberry Sarees Private Limited and Person Acting in Concert in the target company Scanpoint Geomatics Ltd. We previously filed disclosures showing the holding of Blackberry Sarees Private Limited and Person Acting in Concert under regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011. Unfortunately, there was a typographical error in the number of shares held.

Therefore, we are hereby submitting fresh disclosures under regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Blackberry Sarees Private Limited and Person acting in Concert collectively hold more than 5% shares of Scanpoint Geomatics Limited, and the further acquisition of shares exceeds 2%. Consequently, this disclosure is being submitted in compliance with SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Enclosed herewith is the disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011 with respect to the purchase of 96,50,738 equity shares of Scanpoint Geomatics Limited by Blackberry Sarees Private Limited and Person acting in Concert.

Please acknowledge receipt of this information.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Yours faithfully,

For, Blackberry Sarees Private Limited BLACK BERRY SAREES PVT. LTD.

Sweeth mahats DIRECTOR

CIN: U74110MH2008PTC187493

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations 2011

Snares and	Takeovers) Regulat	ions, 2011	
Name of the Target Company (TC)	Scanpoint Geomatics Limited		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer		Shares Held	
	Mentax Impex Private Limited	47,49,348	2.83%
	Yogomaya Tradelink Private Limited	59,83,462	3.56%
VA71 - 1	Gemzar Enterprises Private Limited	42,51,635	2.53%
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Non Promoter		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	Bombay Stock Exc	hange	
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows		% w.r.t. total Share / voting capital wherever applicable (*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share / voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of :			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	14,38,555	0.86%	0.86%
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge / lien / non-disposal undertaking / others)	NIL	NIL	NIL
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise chan by equity shares	NIL I	VIL	NIL
d) Warrants / convertible securities / any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to			

CIN: U74110MH2008PTC187493 receive shares carrying voting NIL NII. NIL rights in the TC (specify holding in each category e) Total (a+b+c+d) 14,38,555 0.86% 0.86% Details of acquisition a) Shares carrying voting rights 16,81,336 1.00% 1.00% acquired b) VRs acquired / sold otherwise NIL NIL NIL than by shares Warrants / convertible securities / any other instrument that entitles the acquirer NIL NIL NIL receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition. d) Shares encumbered / invoked NIL NIL NIL / released by the acquirer. e) Total (a+b+c+/-d) 16,81,336 1.00% 1.00% (Equity Share) After the acquisition, holding of: a) Shares carrying voting rights 31,19,891 1.86% 1.86% b) Shares encumbered with the NIL NIL NIL acquirer c) VRs otherwise than by equity NIL NIL NIL shares d) Warrants / convertible NIL NIL NIL securities / any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition e) Total (a+b+c+d) 31,19,891 1.86% 1.86% (Equity Share)

CIN: U74110MH2008PTC187493 Mode of acquisition / Open Market. sale (e.g. open market / offmarket / public issue rights issue /preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc.) Salient features of the N.A. securities acquired including time till redemption, ratio at which it can be converted into equity shares, etc. Date of acquisition / sale 23-05-2024 of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable Equity share capital / 16,81,07,248 Equity shares divided into face value of Rs. 2/total voting capital of the each aggregating to Rs. 33,62,14,496. TC before the said acquisition Equity share capital / 16,81,07,248 Equity shares divided into face value of Rs. 2/total voting capital of the each aggregating to Rs. 33,62,14,496. TCafter the acquisition Total diluted share / 16,81,07,248 Equity shares divided into face value of Rs. 2/voting capital of the TC each aggregating to Rs. 33,62,14,496. after the said acquisition

CIN: U74110MH2008PTC187493

Note:

- (*) Total share capital / voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the Company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share / voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

For, Blackberry Sarees Private Limited

BLACK BERRY SAREES PVT. LTD. Sween mahalo

Place: Mumbai

DIRECTOR

Date: 15-08-2024

CIN: U74110MH2010PTC208889

To, **BSE** Limited Mumbai

Date:- 15th August,2024

To, Scanpoint Geomatics Limited D-1016-1021, 10th floor, Swati Clover, Shilaj Circle, S. P. Ring Road, Shilaj, Ahmedabad, Daskroi, Gujarat, India, 380059.

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)

Dear Sir(s),

Regarding your email dated 8th August, 2024, we would like to address the disclosure of the holding of Gemzar Enterprises Private Limited and Person acting in Concert in the target company Scanpoint Geomatics Ltd. We previously filed disclosures showing the holding of Gemzar Enterprises Private Limited and Person acting in Concert under regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011. Unfortunately, there was a typographical error in the number of shares held.

Therefore, we are hereby submitting fresh disclosures under regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Gemzar Enterprises Private Limited and Person acting in Concert collectively hold more than 5% shares of Scanpoint Geomatics Limited, and the further acquisition of shares exceeds 2%. Consequently, this disclosure is being submitted in compliance with SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)

Enclosed herewith is the disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011 with respect to the purchase of 96,50,738 equity shares of Scanpoint Geomatics Limited by Gemzar Enterprises Private Limited and Person acting in Concert.

Please acknowledge receipt of this information.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Yours faithfully,

For, Gemzar Enterprises Private Limited

Gemzar Enterprises Pvt. Ltd. Saxem michalo

Director

CIN: U74110MH2010PTC208889

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Scanpoint Geomatics Limited			
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Name of Applicant Blackberry Sarees Private Limited Mentax Impex Private Limited Yogomaya Tradelink Private Limited Gemzar	31,19,891 47,49,348	Percentage % 1.86% 2.83%	
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Enterprises Private Limited Non Promoter	42,51,635	2.53%	
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	Bombay Stock Exchange			
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number % w.r.t. total Share / voting capital wherever applicable (*)		% w.r.t. total diluted share / voting capital of the TC (**)	
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of :	177.4			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	NIL	NIL	NIL	
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge / lien / non-disposal undertaking / others)	NIL	NIL	NÏL	
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	
d) Warrants / convertible securities / any other instrument chat entitles the acquirer to				

receive shares carrying voting	J74110MH2010P		
in each category	g NIL g	NIL	NIL
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	NIL	NIL	NIL
Details of acquisition			
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired	42,51,635	2.53%	2.53%
b) VRs acquired / sold otherwise than by shares	NIL	NIL	NIL
c) Warrants / convertible securities / any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition.	NII	NIL	NIL
d) Shares encumbered / invoked / released by the acquirer.	NIL	NIL	NIL
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	42,51,635 (Equity Share)	2.53%	2.53%
After the acquisition, holding of:	, 1 y ======		
) Shares carrying voting rights	42,51,635	2.53%	2.53%
) Shares encumbered with the cquirer	NIL	NIL	NIL
VRs otherwise than by equity nares Warrants / convertible	NIL	NIL	NIL
ecurities / any other instrument at entitles the acquirer to eceive shares carrying voting ghts in the TC (specify holding each category) after acquisition	NIL	NIL	NIL
	42,51,635 (Equity Share)	2.53%	2.53%

CIN: U74110MH2010PTC208889 Mode of acquisition Open Market. sale (e.g. open market / offmarket / public issue rights issue /preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc.) Salient features of the N.A. securities acquired including time till redemption, ratio at which it can be converted into equity shares, etc. Date of acquisition / sale 23-05-2024, 24-05-2024, 28-05-2024, 29-05-2024, 30-05-2024, of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable Equity share capital / 16,81,07,248 Equity shares divided into face value of Rs. 2/total voting capital of the each aggregating to Rs. 33,62,14,496. TC before the said acquisition Equity share capital / 16,81,07,248 Equity shares divided into face value of Rs. 2/total voting capital of the each aggregating to Rs. 33,62,14,496. TC after the said acquisition Total diluted share / 16,81,07,248 Equity shares divided into face value of Rs. 2/voting capital of the TC each aggregating to Rs. 33,62,14,496. after the said acquisition

CIN: U74110MH2010PTC208889

Note:

- (*) Total share capital / voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the Company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share / voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

For, Gemzar Enterprises Private Limited

Gemzar Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.

Place: Mumbai

Director

Date: 15th August,2024

CIN: U74110MH2010PTC211613

Date:- 15th August,2024

To, BSE Limited Mumbai

To, Scanpoint Geomatics Limited D-1016-1021, 10th floor, Swati Clover, Shilaj Circle, S. P. Ring Road, Shilaj, Ahmedabad, Daskroi, Gujarat, India, 380059.

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Dear Sir(s),

Regarding your email dated 8th August, 2024, we would like to address the disclosure of the holding of Mentax Impex Private Limited and Person Acting in Concert in the target company Scanpoint Geomatics Ltd. We previously filed disclosures showing the holding of Mentax Impex Private Limited and Person Acting in Concert under regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011. Unfortunately, there was a typographical error in the number of shares held.

Therefore, we are hereby submitting fresh disclosures under regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Mentax Impex Private Limited and Person acting in Concert collectively hold more than 5% shares of Scanpoint Geomatics Limited, and the further acquisition of shares exceeds 2%. Consequently, this disclosure is being submitted in compliance with SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Enclosed herewith is the disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011 with respect to the purchase of 96,50,738 equity shares of Scanpoint Geomatics Limited by Mentax Impex Private Limited and Person acting in Concert. Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For, Mentax Impex Private Limited

MENTAX IMPEX PVT. LTD. Sween mahab

Director

CIN: U74110MH2010PTC211613

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Compar	Takeovers	vegulatio	ns 2011	Acquisition of
(TC)	y Scanpoint	Scanpoint Geomatics Limited		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC)	Name of A	pplicant	Shares He	Percentage
with the acquirer	Blackberry Private Lir	Sarees nited	31,19,891	1.86%
	Mentax Im Private Lir Yogomaya	nited	47,49,348	2.83%
	Tradelink I Limited	Private	59,83,462	3.56%
NATI - AI	Gemzar Enterprises Private Lim	nited	42,51,635	
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Non Promot	er	42,31,633	2.53%
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	Bombay Sto	ck Excha	nge	
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows Before the acquisition under	Number	Sha cap wh	w.r.t. total are/voting ital erever blicable	% w.r.t. total diluted share / voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of :				
a) Shares carrying voting rights	29,19,469	1.74	%	1.74%
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge / lien / non-disposal undertaking / others)	NIL	NIL	TTES VOTENIO	NIL
) Voting rights (VR) otherwise han by equity shares	NIL.	NIL		NIII
) Warrants / convertible ecurities / any other instrument		. 4115		NIL

CIN: U	74110MH2010PT	C211613	
that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category	- NII	NIL	NIL
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	29,19,469	1.74%	1.74%
Details of acquisition			
) (1)			
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired	18,29,879	1.09%	1.09%
b) VRs acquired / sold otherwise than by shares		NIL	NIL
c) Warrants / convertible securities / any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition.	NIL	NIL	NIL
d) Shares encumbered / invoked / released by the acquirer.	NIL	NIL	NIL
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	18,29,879 (Equity Share)	1.09%	1.09%
After the acquisition, holding of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	47,49,348	2.83%	2.83%
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	NIL	NIL	NIL
c) VRs otherwise than by equity shares	NIL	NIII	NY
d) Warrants / convertible securities / any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding n each category) after acquisition	NIL	NIL NIL	NIL NIL
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	47,49,348 (Equity Share)	2.83%	2.83%

CIN: U74110MH2010PTC211613 Mode of acquisition / Open Market. sale (e.g. open market / offmarket / public issue rights issue /preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc.) Salient features of the N.A. securities acquired including time till redemption, ratio at which it can be converted into equity shares, etc. Date of acquisition / sale 23-05-2024 of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable Equity share capital / 16,81,07,248 Equity shares divided into face value of Rs. 2/total voting capital of the each aggregating to Rs. 33,62,14,496. before the TC said acquisition Equity share capital / 16,81,07,248 Equity shares divided into face value of Rs. 2/total voting capital of the each aggregating to Rs. 33,62,14,496. TCafter the said acquisition Total diluted share / 16,81,07,248 Equity shares divided into face value of Rs. 2/voting capital of the TC each aggregating to Rs. 33,62,14,496. after the said acquisition

CIN: U74110MH2010PTC211613

Note:

- (*) Total share capital / voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the Company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share / voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

For, Mentax Impex Private Limited MENTAX IMPEX PVT. LTD.

Director

Sween mahab

Place: Mumbai Date: 15-08-2024

CIN: U52100MH2012PTC296278

To, **BSE** Limited Mumbai

Date:- 15th August, 2024

To, Scanpoint Geomatics Limited D-1016-1021, 10th floor, Swati Clover, Shilaj Circle, S. P. Ring Road, Shilaj, Ahmedabad, Daskroi, Gujarat, India, 380059.

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)

Dear Sir(s),

Regarding your email dated 8th August, 2024, we would like to address the disclosure of the holding of Yogomaya Tradelink Private Limited and Person acting in Concert in the target company Scanpoint Geomatics Ltd. We previously filed disclosures showing the holding of Yogomaya Tradelink Private Limited and Person acting in Concert under regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011. Unfortunately, there was a typographical error in the number of shares

Therefore, we are hereby submitting fresh disclosures under regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Yogomaya Tradelink Private Limited and Person acting in Concert collectively hold more than 5% shares of Scanpoint Geomatics Limited, and the further acquisition of shares exceeds 2%. Consequently, this disclosure is being submitted in compliance with SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)

Enclosed herewith is the disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011 with respect to the purchase of 96,50,738 equity shares of Scanpoint Geomatics Limited by Yogomaya Tradelink Private Limited and Person acting in Concert.

Please acknowledge receipt of this information.

Thank you for your attention to this matter

Yours faithfully,

For, Yogomaya Tradelink Private Limited

Yog amaya tradelink Pvt. Ltd. Swan maheto

Director

CIN: U52100MH2012PTC296278

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Shares and	d Takeovers) Regu	lations, 2011	requisition of	
(TC)	Scanpoint Geomatics Limited			
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Name of Applic	ant Shares Hel	Percentage	
with the acquirer	Blackberry Sarc Private Limited	ees 31,19,891	1.86%	
Para and an analysis	Mentax Impex Private Limited	47,49,348	2.83%	
	Yogomaya Tradelink Priva Limited	te 59,83,462	3.56%	
W/L of the state o	Gemzar Enterprises Private Limited	42,51,635	2.53%	
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group			2.55 /6	
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	Bombay Stock Ex	cchange		
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total Share / voting capital wherever applicable (*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share / voting capital of the TC (**)	
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of :				
a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares in the nature of	40,95,574	2.44%	2.44%	
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge / lien / non-disposal undertaking / others)	NIL	NIL	NIL	
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise han by equity shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	
d) Warrants / convertible securities / any other instrument				

that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category	or NIII	NII.	NIL
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	40,95,574	2.44%	2.44%
Details of acquisition			
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired	18,87,888	1.12%	1.12%
b) VRs acquired / sold otherwise than by shares	NIL	NIL	NIL
c) Warrants / convertible securities / any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition.		NIL	NIL
d) Shares encumbered / invoked/ released by the acquirer.	NIL	NIL	NIL
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	18,87,888 (Equity Share)	1.12%	1.12%
After the acquisition, holding of:	(=quary share)		
a) Shares carrying voting rights	59,83,462	3.56%	3.56%
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	NIL	NIL	NIL
hares	NIL	NIL	NIL
hat entitles the acquirer to eceive shares carrying voting ights in the TC (specify holding n each category) after acquisition	NIL	NIL	NIL
	59,83,462 (Equity Share)	3.56%	3.56%

YOGOMAYA TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U52100MH2012PTC296278

	CIN: U52100MH2012PTC296278
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / offmarket / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc.)	Open Market.
Salient features of the securities acquired including time till redemption, ratio at which it can be converted into equity shares, etc.	
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition	16,81,07,248 Equity shares divided into face value of Rs. 2/-each aggregating to Rs. 33,62,14,496.
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	16,81,07,248 Equity shares divided into face value of Rs. 2/-each aggregating to Rs. 33,62,14,496.
Total diluted share / voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	16,81,07,248 Equity shares divided into face value of Rs. 2/-each aggregating to Rs. 33,62,14,496.

CIN: U52100MH2012PTC296278

Note:

C/025

- (*) Total share capital / voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the Company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share / voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of

For, Yogomaya Tradelink Private Limited

Yog smaya trace in Post Ltd. Sween mahato

Yogomaya tradelink Pvt. Ltd. Swan mando

Place: Mumbai Director Date: 15th August, 2024

Director